
 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDIC GMCH NAGPUR 

March 2024 Teaching Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

4th March 2024 Monday Case Presentation: HIP EXAMINATION 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

5th March 2024 Tuesday Seminar: CLASSIFICATION OF BONE 
TUMORS 

DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

6th March 2024 Wednesday Lecture: ANATOMY OF VERTEBRAL 
COLUMN 

DR. KUBER SAKHRE 

7th March 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 1 
 

11th March 2024 Monday Case Presentation: NON UNION NOF 
DR. DHRUV MEHTA 

12th March 2024 Tuesday Seminar: MONTEGGIA FRACTURE 
DR. SABYASACHI DE 

13th March 2024 Wednesday THESIS REVIEW (JR 3) 

DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

DR. DHRUV MEHTA 

DR. SABYASACHI DE 

DR. JEEVAN NARWADE 

14th March 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 2 
 

18th March 2024 Monday Case Presentation: KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. JEEVAN NARWADE 

19th March 2024 Tuesday Seminar: PROXIMAL FEMUR FOCAL 

DEFICIENCY 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

20th March 2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
 

21st March 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 3 
 

25th March 2024 Monday Case Presentation: ACL INJURY 
DR. SABYASACHI DE 

26th March 2024 Tuesday Seminar: ANEURYSMAL BONE CYST 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

27th March 2024 Wednesday Lecture: INTERVERTEBRAL DISC 
PROLAPS 

DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

28th March 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 4 
 

April 2024 Teaching Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 
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1st April 2024 Monday Case Presentation: AVN HIP 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

2nd April 2024 Tuesday Seminar: SCAPHOID NON UNION 
DR.AYUSH ARUN 

3rd April 2024 Wednesday Lecture: SUPRACONDYLAR HUMERUS 

FRACTURE 

DR. AKSHAY INGLE 

4th April 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 1 
 

8th April 2024 Monday Case Presentation: ACL TEAR 
DR. DHRUV MEHTA 

9th April 2024 Tuesday Seminar: PETHES DISEASE 
DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

10th April 2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
 

11th April 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 2 
 

15th April 2024 Monday Case Presentation: NON UNION 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

16th April 2024 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB 

DR. SUMEDH 

CHAUDHARY 

DR. NILESH 

SAKHARKAR 

17th April 2024 Wednesday SYNOPSIS REVIEW(JR 2) 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

DR. JAYESH ROTE 

DR.AYUSH ARUN 

DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

DR. PRANITA DUBEY 

DR. SURAJ KATHANE 

DR. HIMANSHU DIXIT 

DR. SUMIT SHRAWANE 

DR. MANISH SINGH 

18th April 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 3 
 

22nd April 2024 Monday Case Presentation: ANKLE EXAMINATION 
DR.JEEVAN NARWADE 

23rd April 2024 Tuesday Seminar: OSTEOGENESIS IMPERFECTA 
DR. PRANITA DUBEY 

24th April 2024 Wednesday Lecture: FROZEN SHOULDER 
DR. ABHINAV JOGANI 

25th April 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 4 
 

29th April 2024 Monday Case Presentation: PCL TEAR 
DR. SABYASACHI DE 

30th April 2024 Tuesday Seminar: DEVELOPMENTAL DYSPLASIA 

OF HIP 

DR. SURAJ KATHANE 

Schedule - May 2024 
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Date Day Topic 
 

Presenter 

2nd May 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 1 
  

6th May 2024 Monday Clinical Examination: ANKLE SPRAIN 
 DR. DHRUV 

MEHTA 

7th May 2024 Tuesday Seminar:OSTEOID STEOMA 
 DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

8th May 2024 Wednesday Lecture: SCOLIOSIS 
 DR. CHETAN 

KUMBHARE 

9th May 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 2 
  

13th May 2024 Monday Clinical Examination: CTEV 
 DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

14th May 2024 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB 

 DR. PRAVIN 

AGRWAL 

DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

15th May 2024 Wednesday Lecture: TB SPINE 
 DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

16th May 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 3 
  

20th May 2024 Monday CASE PRESENTATION: TB HIP 
 DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

21st May 2024 Tuesday Seminar: SLIPPED CAPITAL FEMORAL 

EPIPHYSIS 

 DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 

22nd May 2024 Wednesday Lecture: TOTAL HIP REPLACEMENT 
 DR. MANISH 

KAWADE 

23rd May 2024 Thursday HOLIDAY 
  

27th May 2024 Monday CASE PRESENTATION: SHOULDER EXAMINATI ON 
DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

28th May 2024 Tuesday Seminar: OSTEOSARCOMA 
 DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

29th May 2024 Wednesday THESIS REVIEW (JR3) 

 DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

DR. DHRUV 

MEHTA 

DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

30th May 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 4 
  

June 2024 Schedule 
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Date Day Topic Presenter 

3rd June 2024 Monday Case Presentation : ELBOW EXAMINATION 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

4th June 2024 Tuesday Seminar : FIBROUS DYSPLASIA 
DR. YOGESH RANE 

5th June 2024 Wednesday Lecture : PEDICLE SCREW 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

6th June 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

10th June 2024 Monday Case Presentation : KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR.AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

11th June 2024 Tuesday Seminar : CARPEL TUNNEL SYNDROME 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

12th June 2024 Wednesday     Lecture :  SHOULDER INSTABILITY 
DR. KAUSTUBH 

KALE 

13th June 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

17th June 2024 Monday HOLIDAY 
 

18th June 2024 Tuesday Seminar : COXA VARA 
DR. AYUSH ARUN 

19th June 2024 Wednesday Lecture : TOTAL KNEE REPLACEMENT 
DR. PANKAJ TATHE 

20th June 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

24th June 2024 Monday 
Case Presentation : ROTATOR CUFF 

DISEASE 

DR. DHRUV 

MEHTA 

25th June 2024 Tuesday Seminar : EWINGS SARCOMA 
DR,. ARNAB NAIYA 

26th June 2024 Wednesday SYNOPSIS REVIEW(JR 2) 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

DR. JAYESH ROTE 

DR.AYUSH ARUN 

DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 
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DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

27th June 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

Schedule - July 2024 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

1st July 2024 Monday Case Presentation: HIP EXAMINATION 
DR. SABYASACHI DE 

2nd July 2024 Tuesday Seminar: POLYTRAUMA 
DR. PRANITA DUBEY 

3rd July 2024 Wednesday Lecture: HANGMANS FRACTURE 
DR. PRITHVIRAJ 

NISTHANE 

4th July 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 1 
 

8th July 2024 Monday Case Presentation: KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

9th July 2024 Tuesday Seminar: NECK OF FEMUR 
DR. HIMANSHU DIXIT 

10th July 2024 Wednesday Lecture:  CUBITUS VARUS DEFORMITY 
DR.AKSHAY INGLE 

11th July 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 2 
 

15th July 2024 Monday Case Presentation: RADIAL NERVE INJURY 
DR. DHRUV MEHTA 

16th July 2024 Tuesday Seminar: CONGENITAL VERTICAL TALUS 
DR. SURAJ KATHANE 

17th July 2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
 

18th July 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 3 
 

22nd July 2024 Monday Case Presentation: SPINAL INJURY 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

23rd July 2024 Tuesday Seminar: OSTEOCHNDROMA 
DR. SUMIT SHRAWANE 

24th July 2024 Wednesday Lecture: SPINAL SHOCK 
DR. KUBER SAKHRE 

25th July 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 4 
 

29th July 2024 Monday Case Presentation: ANKLE EXAMINATION 
DR. JEEVAN NARWADE 

30th July 2024 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB 
DR. PANKAJ TATHE 

DR. AKSHAY INGLE 

31st July 2024 Wednesday Lecture: BONE SUBSTITUTE 
DR. NILESH 

SAKHARKAR 
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August 2024 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

1st August 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

5th August 2024 Monday Case Presentation:SHOULDER EXAMINATION 
DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

6th August 2024 Tuesday Seminar : TB HIP 
DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

7th August 2024 Wednesday Lecture: OSTEOMYELITIS 
DR. ABHINAV 

JOGANI 

8th August 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

12th August 2024 Monday Case Presentation: ELBOW EXAMINATION 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

13th August 2024 Tuesday Seminar: TORTICOLLIS 
DR. YOGESH RANE 

14th August 2024 Wednesday Lecture: PAEDIATRIC FRACTURE 
DR. AKSHAY 

INGLE 

15th August 2024 Thursday HOLIDAY 
 

19th August 2024 Monday Case Presentation :SPINE EXAMINATION 
DR. DHRUV 

MEHTA 

20th August 2024 Tuesday Seminar: BONE BIOPSY 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

21st August 2024 Wednesday Lecture: ODONTOID FRACTURE 
DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

22nd August 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet: UNIT 3 
 

26th August 2024 Monday Case Presentation : HIP EXAMINATION 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

27th August 2024 Tuesday Seminar: AMPUTATION 
DR. AYUSH ARUN 

28th August 2024 Wednesday Lecture: MENISCAL INJURY 
DR. KAUSTUBH 

KALE 

29th August 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

September 2024 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

2nd September 2024 Monday Case Presentation : ACL TEAR 
DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

3rd September 2024 Tuesday Seminar : MADELUNG DEFORMITY 
DR. ARNAB NAIYA 
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4th September 2024 Wednesday THESIS REVIEW(JR3) 

DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

DR. DHRUV 

MEHTA 

DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

5th September 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

9th September 2024 Monday Case Presentation : KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

10th September 2024 Tuesday Seminar : SPRENGEL DEFORMITY 
DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

11th September 2024 Wednesday Lecture : ARCHES OF FOOT 
DR. CHETAN 

KUMBHARE 

12th September 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

16th September 2024 Monday Case Presentation :ANKLE EXAMINATION 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

17th September 2024 Tuesday Seminar : SPINA BIFIDA 
DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

18th September 2024 Wednesday Lecture : OA KNEE 
DR. NILESH 

SAKHARKAR 

19th September 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

23rd September 2024 Monday Case Presentation : TB SPINE 
DR.DHRUV MEHTA 

24th September 2024 Tuesday Seminar : ANEURYSMAL BONE CYST 
DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

25th September 2024 Wednesday Lecture : SPINAL APPROACH 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

26th September 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

30th September 2024 Monday Case Presentation : SHOULDER INSTABILITY 
DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

October 2024 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

1st October 2024 Tuesday Seminar : GCT 
DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

2nd October 2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
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3rd October 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

7th October 2024 Monday Case Presentation : HIP EXAMINATION 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

8th October 2024 Tuesday Seminar : RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS 
DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 

9th October 2024 Wednesday Lecture : PSOAS ABSCESS 
DR. AKSHAY 

INGLE 

10th October 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

14th October 2024 Monday Case Presentation :KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

15th October 2024 Tuesday Seminar : LIMPING CHILD 
DR. YOGESH 

RANE 

16th October 2024 Wednesday Lecture : CERVICAL SPINE INJURY 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

17th October 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

21st October 2024 Monday Case Presentation : KNEE INJURY 
DR. AJINKYA 

WAGHMARE 

22nd October 2024 Tuesday Seminar : OSTEOID OSTEOMA 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

23rd October 2024 Wednesday Lecture : HIP DISLOCATION 
DR. NILESH 

SAKHARKAR 

24th October 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

28th October 2024 Monday JOURNAL CLUB 

DR. MANISH 

KAWADE 

DR. CHETAN 

KUMBHARE 

29th October 2024 Tuesday Seminar : PELVIC FRACTURE 
DR. AYUSH ARUN 

30th October 2024 Wednesday Lecture : SCOLIOSIS 
DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

31st October 2024 Thursday HOLIDAY 
 

November 2024 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

4th November 2024 Monday Case Presentation : OSTEOMYELITIS 
DR.DHRUV MEHTA 

5th November 2024 Tuesday Seminar : OSTEOSARCOMA 
DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

6th November 2024 Wednesday Lecture : SPINAL CORD INJURY 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 
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7th November 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

11th November 2024 Monday Case Presentation : ANKLE EXAMINATION 
DR. DARSHAN 

AGRAWAL 

12th November 2024 Tuesday Seminar : HIP BIOMECHANICS 
DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

13th November 2024 Wednesday Lecture : AVN OF HIP 
DR. SUMEDH 

CHAUDHARY 

14th November 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

18th November 2024 Monday 
Case Presentation : NON UNION DR. JEEVAN 

NARWADE 

19th November 2024 Tuesday Seminar : POLYDUCTYLY 
DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

20th November 2024 Wednesday 
Lecture : SCORES IN SPINAL INJURY DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

21st November 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

25th November 2024 Monday Case Presentation : SEPTIC HIP 
DR. SABYASACHI 

DE 

26th November 2024 Tuesday THESIS REVIEW(JR2) 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

DR. JAYESH ROTE 

DR.AYUSH ARUN 

DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 

DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

27th November 2024 Wednesday SYNOPSIS REVIEW (JR1) 

DR.AVINASH 

AGARWAL 

DR.KARAN DOSHI 

DR. DILIP KUMAR 

SINGH 

DR.TEJAS VATKAR 

DR. ROHIT KUMAR 

DAGA 

DR. MANGESH 

SADGAR 
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DR. AKSHAY 

JANKAR 

DR. SAURABH 

MADHAD 

DR. BHUSHAN 

PATIL 

28th November 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

December 2024 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

2nd December 2024 Monday Case Presentation : HIP EXAMINATION 
DR. YOGESH RANE 

3rd December 2024 Tuesday Seminar : OSTEOSARCOMA 
DR. AVINASH 

AGARWAL 

4th December 2024 Wednesday Lecture : ODONTOID FRACTURE 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

5th December 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

9th December 2024 Monday Case Presentation : NON UNION 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

10th December 2024 Tuesday Seminar : SHOULDER INSTABILITY 
DR. TEJAS VATKAR 

11th December 2024 Wednesday Lecture : ACL TEAR 
DR. KAUSTUBH 

KALE 

12th December 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

16th December 2024 Monday Case Presentation : SPINAL EXAMINATION 
DR. AYUSH ARUN 

17th December 2024 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB 

DR. SUMEDH 

CHAUDHARY 

DR. NILESH 

SAKHARKAR 

18th December 2024 Wednesday THESIS REVIEW’(JR2) 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

DR. JAYESH ROTE 

DR.AYUSH ARUN 

DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 
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DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

19th December 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

23rd December 2024 Monday Case Presentation : ANKLE EXAMINATION 
DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

24th December 2024 Tuesday Seminar : ILIZAROV FIXATION 
DR.KARAN DOSHI 

25th December 2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Christmas Day) 
 

26th December 2024 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

30th December 2024 Monday Case Presentation : KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

31st December 2024 Tuesday Seminar : SLAB AND CAST IN ORTHOPEDICS 
DR. DILIP KUMAR 

SINGH 

January 2025 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

6th January 2025 Monday Case Presentation : KNEE EXAMINATION 
DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

7th January 2025 Tuesday Seminar : AMPUTATION 
DR. BHUSHAN 

PATIL 

8th January 2025 Wednesday Lecture : PCL TEAR 
DR. ABHINAV 

JOGANI 

9th January 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

13th January 2025 Monday Case Presentation : SHOULDER INSTABILITY 
DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 

14th January 2025 Tuesday Seminar : SUPRACONDYLAR HUMERUS 
DR. AKSHAY 

JANKAR 

15th January 2025 Wednesday Lecture : TRACTION IN ORTHOPEDICS 
DR. CHETAN 

KUMBHARE 

16th January 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

20th January 2025 Monday Case Presentation : MENISCAL INJURY 
DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

21st January 2025 Tuesday Seminar : CTEV 
DR. SAURABH 

MADHAD 

22nd January 2025 Wednesday Lecture : SPINAL APPROACH 
DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

23rd January 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

27th January 2025 Monday Case Presentation : SPINE EXAMINATION 
DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 
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28th January 2025 Tuesday Seminar : OA KNEE 
DR. ROHIT 

KUMAR DAGA 

29th January 2025 Wednesday Lecture : SEPTIC ARTHRITIS 
DR. MANISH 

KAWADE 

30th January 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

February 2025 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

3rd February 2025 Monday Case Presentation : OA KNEE 
DR. YOGESH RANE 

4th February 2025 Tuesday Seminar : BONE BIOPSY 
DR.AVINASH 

AGARWAL 

5th February 2025 Wednesday Lecture : SPINE SHOCK 
DR. KIRAN DHOLE 

6th February 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

10th February 2025 Monday Case Presentation : NON UNION 
DR. JAYESH ROTE 

11th February 2025 Tuesday Seminar : LISFRANK INJURY 
DR. TEJAS VATKAR 

12th February 2025 Wednesday Lecture : TENDON INJURY 
DR. KAUSTUBH 

KALE 

13th February 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

17th February 2025 Monday Case Presentation : HIP AVN 
DR. AYUSH ARUN 

18th February 2025 Tuesday Seminar : SCURVY 
DR. KARAN DOSHI 

19th February 2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
 

20th February 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

24th February 2025 Monday JOURNAL CLUB 

DR. PANKAJ TATHE 

DR. KUBER 

SAKHRE 

25th February 2025 Tuesday THESIS REVIEW (JR 3) 

DR. YOGESH RANE 

DR. JAYESH ROTE 

DR.AYUSH ARUN 

DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

DR. PRANITA 

DUBEY 

DR. SURAJ 

KATHANE 

DR. HIMANSHU 

DIXIT 
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DR. SUMIT 

SHRAWANE 

DR. MANISH 

SINGH 

26th February 2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY 
 

27th February 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

March 2025 Schedule 

Date Day Topic Presenter 

3rd March 2025 Monday 
Case Presentation : KNEE EXAMINATION DR. ARNAB NAIYA 

4th March 2025 Tuesday Seminar : GCT 
DR. DILIP KUMAR SINGH 

5th March 2025 Wednesday Lecture : PEDICLE SCREW 
DR. KUBER SAKHRE 

6th March 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 1 
 

10th March 2025 Monday Ca se Presentation : SPINE EXAMINATION 
DR. PRANITA DUBEY 

11th March 2025 Tuesday Seminar :PAGETS DISEASE 
DR. AKSHAY JANKAR 

12th March 2025 Wednesday   Lecture :OSTEOSARCOMA 
DR. AKSHAY INGLE 

13th March 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 2 
 

17th March 2025 Monday Case Presentation : ANKLE SPRAIN 
DR. SURAJ KATHANE 

18th March 2025 Tuesday Seminar : RICKETS 
DR. BHUSHAN PATIL 

19th March 2025 Wednesday Lecture : OSTEOMYELITIS 
DR. ABHINAV JOGANI 

20th March 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 3 
 

24th March 2025 Monday Case Presentation : HIP AVN 
DR. HIMANSHU DIXIT 

25th March 2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB 
DR. MANISH KAWADE 

DR. AKSHAY INGLE 
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26th March 2025 Wednesday     SYNOPSIS REVIEW (JR 2) 

DR.AVINASH AGARWAL 

DR.KARAN DOSHI 

DR. DILIP KUMAR SINGH 

DR.TEJAS VATKAR 

DR. ROHIT KUMAR DAGA 

DR. MANGESH SADGAR 

DR. AKSHAY JANKAR 

DR. SAURABH MADHAD 

DR. BHUSHAN PATIL 

27th March 2025 Thursday Clinical Meet : UNIT 4 
 

31st March 2025 Monday HOLIDAY 
 

 


